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Emily Crane - (422257) - Coalville SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.79 767 F 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

25.82 764 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

25.82 764 F 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

25.84 762 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.84 762 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

25.88 759 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.91 756 F 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 1

25.94 754 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

25.96 752 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.02 747 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

26.05 744 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.11 739 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.13 737 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.14 736 F 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.16 735 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

26.17 734 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.18 733 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.19 732 F 07/07/18 Open de France 2018 Chartres, France  1

26.20 731 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.21 730 F 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

26.24 728 F 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

26.24 728 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.31 722 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.31 722 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

26.34 720 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

26.35 719 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.39 716 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1
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26.39 716 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.43 712 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.49 708 H 07/07/18 Open de France 2018 Chartres, France  1

26.50 707 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.54 704 H 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

26.55 703 F 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

26.55 703 F 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Loughborough 1

26.61 698 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

26.64 696 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

26.65 695 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.65 695 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Loughborough 1

26.66 694 F 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

26.67 693 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

26.68 692 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.72 689 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.74 688 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.86 679 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Coalville 1

26.88 677 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.93 673 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

26.93 673 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.94 673 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.02 667 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

27.03 666 F 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

27.07 663 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

27.11 660 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

27.13 659 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

27.29 647 F 23/07/16 Plymouth Leander Summer L3 LC Open Plymouth  3

27.34 644 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

27.36 642 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

27.40 639 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.52 631 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.53 630 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.59 626 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

27.60 625 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

27.67 621 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

27.89 606 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.90 606 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

27.91 605 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

28.02 598 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Leicester 1

28.09 593 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Co Leicester 3

28.14 590 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Leicester 1

28.25 583 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

28.26 583 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

28.39 575 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

28.73 554 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Co Leicester 1

28.81 550 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Co Leicester 1

29.06 536 H 23/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Co Leicester 1

29.12 532 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

29.16 530 H 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Leicester 1

29.23 526  11/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

29.23 526 F 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Leicester 1

29.32 522 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

29.47 514 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

29.51 512 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1
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29.59 507 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

30.61 458 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 4

31.98 402 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Leicester 1

34.64 316 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Leicester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.13 737 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.11 739 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

25.94 754 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.39 716 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield Loughborough 1

25.84 762 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

27.07 663 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

25.82 764 F 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.18 733 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

25.91 756 F 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.05 744 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Loughborough 1

25.84 762 F 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.20 731 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.19 732 F 07/07/18 Open de France 2018 Chartres, France  1

26.49 708 H 07/07/18 Open de France 2018 Chartres, France  1

25.79 767 F 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

26.31 722 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

25.82 764 F 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

26.02 747 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

26.55 703 F 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Loughborough 1

26.65 695 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Loughborough 1

26.14 736 F 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.17 734 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.24 728 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.74 688 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.88 677 H 07/10/17 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.43 712 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.55 703 F 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

26.16 735 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

26.34 720 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

25.88 759 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.96 752 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.50 707 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.31 722 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.72 689 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Loughborough 1

26.21 730 F 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

26.54 704 H 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium Lboro Uni 1

26.35 719 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.65 695 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.29 647 F 23/07/16 Plymouth Leander Summer L3 LC Open Plymouth  3

27.34 644 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

26.68 692 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.40 639 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.24 728 F 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

27.02 667 H 31/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

26.61 698 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

26.86 679 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Coalville 1
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26.93 673 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

26.67 693 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

26.94 673 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.13 659 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

27.59 626 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

26.66 694 F 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

26.64 696 H 03/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

27.36 642 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

26.93 673 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

27.67 621 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

27.53 630 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

27.60 625 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

27.90 606 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

28.02 598 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Leicester 1

28.14 590 H 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Co Leicester 1

27.03 666 F 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

27.11 660 H 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

27.91 605 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Co Leicester 1

28.39 575 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

28.25 583 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Leicester 1

27.89 606 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

27.52 631 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

28.26 583 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

28.09 593 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Co Leicester 3

28.73 554 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Co Leicester 1

29.12 532 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Leicester 1

28.81 550 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Co Leicester 1

29.47 514 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

29.06 536 H 23/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Co Leicester 1

29.32 522 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

29.23 526 F 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Leicester 1

29.16 530 H 22/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Leicester 1

29.23 526  11/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Co Leicester 1

29.51 512 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

29.59 507 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

30.61 458 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 4

31.98 402 H 09/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Leicester 1

34.64 316 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Leicester 1
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